DATA  S H E E T
1©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• High-performance, scalable and
reliable access points for fixed
wireless broadband
• ePMP 3000 features MU-MIMO for
up to 1.2 Gbps capacity for more than

DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ 3000 Series
ePMP 3000 Radio Ordering Information
C050910A001A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050910A101A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (US cord)
C050910A104A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050910A201A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910A203A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050910A301A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910A303A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050910A401A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050910A402A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (India) (India Cord)
C050910A501A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050910A601A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910A701A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050910A801A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910A901A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050910AZ01A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW) (No PSU)
C058910A102A 5 GHz Access Point Radio (FCC) (US cord)
C050910D301A ePMP 4x4 MU-MIMO Sector Antenna
(for ePMP3000AP)
ePMP 3000L Ordering Information
C058910A122A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio FCC US cord
C050910A124A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio IC Canada/US cord
C050910A223A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio EU EU cord
C050910A323A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio EU UK cord
C050910A021A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW no cord
C050910A121A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW US cord
C050910A221A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW EU cord
C050910A321A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW UK cord
C050910A421A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW India cord
C050910A422A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio India India Cord
C050910A521A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW China cord
C050910A621A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW Brazil cord
C050910A721A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW Argentina cord
C050910A821A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW ANZ cord
C050910A921A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW South Africa cord
C050910AZ21A 5 GHz 3000L Access Point Radio ROW No PSU
ePMP MP 3000 MicroPOP Ordering Information
C050910A031A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW no cord
C050910A131A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW US cord
C058910A134A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio IC Canada/US cord
C050910A231A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW EU cord
C050910A233A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio EU EU cord
C050910A331A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW UK cord
C050910A333A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio EU UK cord
C050910A431A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW India cord
C050910A432A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio India India Cord
C050910A531A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW China cord
C050910A631A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW Brazil cord
C050910A731A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW Argentina cord
C050910A831A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW ANZ cord
C050910A931A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW South Africa cord
C050910AZ31A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio ROW No PSU
C058910A132A 5 GHz MP 3000 MicroPOP Radio FCC US cord
DATA  S H E E T
5©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
DATA  S H E E T